Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.comAll safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold by
Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying
these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.
Ordering Information
Item Size UPC
75-1314/S S 731791155944
75-1314/M M 731791155951
75-1314/L L 731791155968
75-1314/X1 X1 731791155975
75-1314/X2 X2 731791155982
75-1314/X3 X3 731791155999
75-1314/X4 X4 731791156002
75-1314/X5 X5 731791156019
75-1314/X6 X6 731791156026
75-1314/TL TL 731791156033
75-1314/T1 T1 731791156040
75-1314/T2 T2 731791156057
75-1314/T3 T3 731791156064
75-1314/T4 T4 731791156071
Technical Data
Material 100% Polyester with Polyurethane
Coating
Classification ANSI Class 3, Type R
Sizes S-6X, TL-T4
Color High visibility orange with black bottom
Packaging 10ea/case
Case Size WEIGHT: 30.25 lbs
DIMENSIONS: 26” X 16.75” X 13.5”
COO Bangladesh
SPECIFICATION
 SHEET
75-1314
 Economical high visibility orange
     bomber jacket with black in all the areas
     that get the most soiled
 Fixed quilted liner
 PU coated polyester with fully taped
     seams and concealed attached hood
 Elastic ribbed waist, wrist, and collar to
     keep out the cold
 Outside slash pockets and a cell phone
     pocket
 Meets ANSI / ISEA 107-2020 Class 3,
     Type R Standard.
HIGH VISIBILITY WATERPROOF JACKET
WITH QUILTED LINER
FORM: 0525